
Holst Porzellan GmbH
Apothekerstrasse 1
D-33790 Halle/Westfalen

Codex 6911 - 6912
Export quota of Germany and Europe to China
Party Year 2011 Year 2010 Year 2009 Year 2008 Year 2007
EU excl. BRD 9.531.210,00 €                  5.418.900,00 €                     2.999.150,00 €                  3.272.070,00 €                    2.536.450,00 €                           
BRD 2.593.970,00 €                  1.864.410,00 €                     1.091.010,00 €                  1.524.620,00 €                    1.123.380,00 €                           
Export EU 12.125.180,00 €                7.283.310,00 €                     4.090.160,00 €                  4.796.690,00 €                    3.659.830,00 €                           

Fact: EU Export increased from 2007 to 2011 by 275, 7%!
         Germany's Exports increased from 2007 to 2 011 by 130,91%!
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erstellt von Knud Holst
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6911 View

Trade statistics

TRADE STATISTICS

RESULTS DOWNLOAD AS TAB OR XLS FILE

Trade Statistics (Exports)

EUR27 / China ,People's Republic of 

For commodity 6911 in Year 2003,2004,2005,2006,2007,2008,2009,2010,2011

Code Product Description

69 CERAMIC PRODUCTS

6911 Tableware, kitchenware, other household articles and toilet articles, of porcelain or china

Indicators Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Reporters EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27

Years 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

Partners

China ,People's Republic of 1 709.420 143.2601 2 614.230 306.8702 2 962.610 067.1704 2 808.830 293.2105 5 767.780

Source Eurostat Comext  : 23/07/2012 - Other sources

INPUT FORM

Year Indicators Reporter Partner

2011
2010

2009
2008
2007

2006
2005
2004
2003

2002

Imports Value
Imports Quantity

Imports Sup. Qty
Exports Value
Exports Quantity

Exports Sup. Qty

EUR27 China ,People's Republic of (720)

Product code

Browse or Search.

Contact Privacy Statement Important Legal Notice A Service Provided by EXTERNAL TRADE, EUROPEAN COMMISSION

Seite 1 von 1
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6911 View

Trade statistics

TRADE STATISTICS

RESULTS DOWNLOAD AS TAB OR XLS FILE

Trade Statistics (Exports)

EUR27 / China ,People's Republic of 

For commodity 6911 in Year 2003,2004,2005,2006,2007,2008,2009,2010,2011

Code Product Description

69 CERAMIC PRODUCTS

6911 Tableware, kitchenware, other household articles and toilet articles, of porcelain or china

Indicators Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Reporters EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27

Years 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

Partners

China ,People's Republic of 81.600 123.100 187.000 165.900 213.800 227.300 163.500 296.000 332.000

Source Eurostat Comext  : 23/07/2012 - Other sources

INPUT FORM

Year Indicators Reporter Partner

2011
2010

2009
2008
2007

2006
2005
2004
2003

2002

Imports Value
Imports Quantity

Imports Sup. Qty
Exports Value
Exports Quantity

Exports Sup. Qty

EUR27 China ,People's Republic of (720)

Product code

Browse or Search.

Contact Privacy Statement Important Legal Notice A Service Provided by EXTERNAL TRADE, EUROPEAN COMMISSION

Seite 1 von 1



EN|ES|FR|PT|AR|RU|

6912 View

Trade statistics

TRADE STATISTICS

RESULTS DOWNLOAD AS TAB OR XLS FILE

Trade Statistics (Exports)

EUR27 / China ,People's Republic of 

For commodity 6912 in Year 2003,2004,2005,2006,2007,2008,2009,2010,2011

Code Product Description

69 CERAMIC PRODUCTS

6912 Ceramic tableware, kitchenware, other household articles and toilet articles, other than of porcelain or china

Indicators Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Reporters EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27 EUR27

Years 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

Partners

China ,People's Republic of 376.300 498.450 496.520 838.870 697.220 729.520 1 281.330 1 990.100 357.4006 

Source Eurostat Comext  : 23/07/2012 - Other sources

INPUT FORM

Year Indicators Reporter Partner

2011
2010

2009
2008
2007

2006
2005
2004
2003

2002

Imports Value
Imports Quantity

Imports Sup. Qty
Exports Value
Exports Quantity

Exports Sup. Qty

EUR27 China ,People's Republic of (720)

Product code

Browse or Search.

Contact Privacy Statement Important Legal Notice A Service Provided by EXTERNAL TRADE, EUROPEAN COMMISSION

Seite 1 von 1
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6911 View

Trade statistics

TRADE STATISTICS

RESULTS DOWNLOAD AS TAB OR XLS FILE

Trade Statistics (Exports)

Germany / China ,People's Republic of 

For commodity 6911 in Year 2003,2004,2005,2006,2007,2008,2009,2010,2011

Code Product Description

69 CERAMIC PRODUCTS

6911 Tableware, kitchenware, other household articles and toilet articles, of porcelain or china

Indicators Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Export Qty 

(1000 kg)

Reporters Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany

Years 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

Partners

China ,People's Republic of 13.200 15.500 35.600 39.700 89.300 69.400 59.800 116.500 142.300

Source Eurostat Comext  : 23/07/2012 - Other sources

INPUT FORM

Year Indicators Reporter Partner

2011
2010

2009
2008
2007

2006
2005
2004
2003

2002

Imports Value
Imports Quantity

Imports Sup. Qty
Exports Value
Exports Quantity

Exports Sup. Qty

Germany (004) China ,People's Republic of (720)

Product code

Browse or Search.

Contact Privacy Statement Important Legal Notice A Service Provided by EXTERNAL TRADE, EUROPEAN COMMISSION

Seite 1 von 1
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6912 View

Trade statistics

TRADE STATISTICS

RESULTS DOWNLOAD AS TAB OR XLS FILE

Trade Statistics (Exports)

Germany / China ,People's Republic of 

For commodity 6912 in Year 2003,2004,2005,2006,2007,2008,2009,2010,2011

Code Product Description

69 CERAMIC PRODUCTS

6912 Ceramic tableware, kitchenware, other household articles and toilet articles, other than of porcelain or china

Indicators Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Reporters Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany

Years 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

Partners

China ,People's Republic of 15.500 101.200 57.170 51.180 56.350 131.270 119.610 136.320 297.390

Source Eurostat Comext  : 23/07/2012 - Other sources

INPUT FORM

Year Indicators Reporter Partner

2011
2010

2009
2008
2007

2006
2005
2004
2003

2002

Imports Value
Imports Quantity

Imports Sup. Qty
Exports Value
Exports Quantity

Exports Sup. Qty

Germany (004) China ,People's Republic of (720)

Product code

Browse or Search.

Contact Privacy Statement Important Legal Notice A Service Provided by EXTERNAL TRADE, EUROPEAN COMMISSION

Seite 1 von 1
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6911 View

Trade statistics

TRADE STATISTICS

RESULTS DOWNLOAD AS TAB OR XLS FILE

Trade Statistics (Exports)

Germany / China ,People's Republic of 

For commodity 6911 in Year 2003,2004,2005,2006,2007,2008,2009,2010,2011

Code Product Description

69 CERAMIC PRODUCTS

6911 Tableware, kitchenware, other household articles and toilet articles, of porcelain or china

Indicators Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Export Value 

(1000 EURO)

Reporters Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany Germany

Years 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

Partners

China ,People's Republic of 196.660 290.400 512.770 567.250 1 067.030 1 393.350 971.400 1 728.090 2 296.580

Source Eurostat Comext  : 23/07/2012 - Other sources

INPUT FORM

Year Indicators Reporter Partner

2011
2010

2009
2008
2007

2006
2005
2004
2003

2002

Imports Value
Imports Quantity

Imports Sup. Qty
Exports Value
Exports Quantity

Exports Sup. Qty

Germany (004) China ,People's Republic of (720)

Product code

Browse or Search.

Contact Privacy Statement Important Legal Notice A Service Provided by EXTERNAL TRADE, EUROPEAN COMMISSION

Seite 1 von 1


